P (0) 0}
— (B} 7
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eﬁ' * kK X wes S ) @ [y ) ! © -
Amigo
2600 Amigo 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/89-12/93  88/120 M UCS17 47E1 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
2800D Amigo TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/90-12/93 80 | M/A UCS55 4JB1-T 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3000D Amigo 16v TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/98-on 106 A UES73 4JX1 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3100D Amigo TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/93-12/98  88/120 M/A UCS69 4JG2 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al7, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
Ascender
4200  Ascender 24v 4X4 (Fr) C/off 03/03-on 2177295 A LL8 GM-8-00-314 GM-8-00-314
[34] (Front) Road A27, M701, A1-26, D A27, M701, A1-26, D
4200  Ascender 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/03-01/06 205 | M/A LL8 0J-TBA BT-TBA
A, B, C, D-NR A, B, C
5300 Ascender 32v V8 4X4 (Fr) C/off 03/03-on 224/305 A LH6 GM-8-00-314 GM-8-00-314
[34] (Front) Road A27, M701, A1-26, D A27, M701, A1-26, D
5300 Ascender V8 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/03-01/05 220 M/A L59 0J-TBA BT-TBA
A, B, C, D-NR A, B, C
5300 Ascender V8 4X4 (Fr) Suv 02/05-on 220 M/A LH6 0J-TBA BT-TBA
A, B, C, D-NR A, B, C
Bighorn
2000 Bighorn Suv 01/84-12/84 60 M/A UBS13 G200z 0J-0301 BT-138
A24, B48, C23, D-NR A23, B100, C79.5
2200D Bighorn 8v TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 03/84-12/91 53/72 M/A UBS52 C223T 0J-0301 BT-138
[34] (Front) A24, B48, C23, D-NR A23, B100, C79.5
2200D Bighorn 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 05/84-07/89 39/53 M/A UBS52 C223 0J-0301 BT-138
[34] (Front) A24, B48, C23, D-NR A23, B100, C79.5
2300D Bighorn 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 11/85-12/91 66/90 M UBS16 4Dz1 0J-0300 BT-138
[34] (Front) A17, B53, C23, D-NR A23, B100, C79.5
2600 Bighorn 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 10/87-12/91  85/116 M/A UBS17 4ZE1 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
2800D Bighorn 8v TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 10/87-12/91 71/97 M/A UBS55 4JB1T 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
2800D Bighorn TDIC 4X4 (Fr) Suv 10/88-12/91  78/106 M/A USB55 4JB1TC 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3000D Bighorn 16v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 05/98-12/02 118 M/A UBS73 4JX1 0J-0310 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al7, B53, C33, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3100D Bighorn 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 08/91-12/95 84 ' M/A UBS69 4)G2 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al7, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3100D Bighorn 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/96-07/98 84 | M/A UBS69 4JG2 0J-0313 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al17, B53, C25, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3200 Bighorn 24v V6 4X4 (Fr) Suv 08/91-12/95 130 |M/A UBS25 6VD1 0J-0308 BT-21

[34] (Front)
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A17, B53, C26, D-NR

A24.5, B102, C85
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Isuzu

Bighorn

3200  Bighorn 24v V6 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

3500  Bighorn 24v V6 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

Faster

2800D Faster Turbo 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

Gemini

1500 | Gemini Non-Turbo 4X4 (Fr)

[34] (Front)

1500 | Gemini 12v

1500 | Gemini 12v

1500 | Gemini 12v

1500 | Gemini 12v

1500D Gemini

1500D | Gemini

1500D Gemini TD 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

1600  Gemini Gti 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

1600 | Gemini 16v

1600 | Gemini 16v

1600 | Gemini 16v

1600 | Gemini 16v

1700D | Gemini 8v

1700D | Gemini 8v

MU

2600 MU 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

2800D |MU TD 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

3000D MU 16v TD 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

www.interparts.eu.com

Suv

Suv

Suv

Hat

Hat
Hat
Sal

Sal

Hat
Hat
Hat

Hat

Hat
Hat
Sal
Sal
Hat
Sal

Suv

Suv

Suv

01/96-07/98

05/98-on

01/89-on

01/85-12/90

01/90-12/93
01/90-12/93
01/90-12/93
01/90-12/93
01/85-12/90
01/85-12/90
01/85-12/90

01/85-12/89

01/90-12/93
01/90-12/93
01/90-12/93
01/90-12/93
01/90-12/93
01/90-12/93

01/89-12/93

01/90-12/93

01/98-on

130

158

80

52/71

73/99

73/99

73/99

73/99

37/50

37

49

102

97/132

97/132

97/132

97/132

65/88

65/88

88/120

80

106

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A
M/A

M/A

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

UBS25

UBS26

TFS55

JT150,190

JT151F
JT151F
JT151F
JT151F

JT191F
JT191F
JT191F
JT191F
JT641F
JT641F

UCs17
UCS55

UES73

6VD1

6VEL

4JB1

4XCL,4XEC

4XC1
4XC1
4XC1
4XC1
4EC1
4EC1
4EC1T

4XE1l

4XE1l
4XE1l
4XE1l
4XE1
4EE1
4EE1

4ZE1
4JB1-T

4JX1

0J-0313

Al7, B53, C25, D-NR

0J-0310

Al7, B53, C33, D-NR

0J-0308

A17, B53, C26, D-NR

0J-0304 (L)
0J-0303 (R)

A22, BS0, C22, D-NR (L)
A22, B0, C21, D-NR (R)

0J-0306
A24, B50, C23, D-NR
0J-0312
A24, B50, C23, D42
0J-0306
A24, B5O0, C23, D-NR
0J-0312
A24, B50, C23, D42
0J-0303
A22, B50, €21, D-NR
0J-0305
A22, B52, C21, D-NR
0J-0304 (L)
0J-0303 (R)
A22, B50, C22, D-NR (L)
A22, B50, C21, D-NR (R)

0J-0304 (L)
0J-0303 (R)
A22, B50, C22, D-NR (L)
A22, B50, C21, D-NR (R)

0J-0306
A24, B50, C23, D-NR
0J-0312
A24, B50, C23, D42
0J-0306
A24, B50, C23, D-NR
0J-0312
A24, B50, C23, D42
0J-0305
A22, B52, C21, D-NR

0J-0305

A22, B52, C21, D-NR

0J-0308

A17, B53, C26, D-NR

0J-0308

A17, B53, C26, D-NR

0J-0308

A17, B53, C26, D-NR

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-92

A22, B88, C78

BT-27
A21.5, B88, C72.5
BT-27
A21.5, B88, C72.5
BT-27
A21.5, B88, C72.5
BT-27
A21.5, B88, C72.5
BT-92
A22, B88, C78
BT-92
A22, B8S, C78
BT-92
BT-92

A22, B88, C78 (L)
A22, B88, C78 (R)

BT-92

A22, B88, C78

BT-27
A21.5, B88, C72.5
BT-27
A21.5, B8S, C72.5
BT-27
A21.5, B8S, C72.5
BT-27
A21.5, B8B, C72.5
BT-92
A22, B88, C78

BT-92

A22, B88, C78

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85
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MU
3100D MU TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/93-12/98  88/120 M/A UCS69 4JG2 0J-0308 BT-21
[34" (Front) A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
Rodeo
2600 Rodeo 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/89-12/93  88/120 M UCS17 4ZE1 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al7, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
2800D |Rodeo TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/90-12/93 80 M/A UCS55 4JB1-T 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3000D |Rodeo 16v TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/98-on 106 A UES73 4JX1 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3100D Rodeo TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 01/93-12/98  88/120 M/A UCS69 4JG2 12-8-26-102 12-8-26-202 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al17, M970, A1-17, D Al17, M550, A1-17, D A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
Stylus
1600 | Stylus SOHC 4X4 (Fr) Sal 01/90-12/93 70 M/A 0J-0304 (L) 1J-6038 (L) BT-92 BT-81
[34] (Front) 0J-0303 (R) 13-6073 (R) A22, B8S, C78 A21, B99, C64
A22, B50, C22, D-NR (L) A1-34, B34.9, C22 (L)
A22, B50, C21, D-NR (R) | A1-34, B35, C21 (R)
1600D | Stylus TD Sal 01/88-12/93 M/A 0J-0303 BT-92
A22, B50, C21, D-NR A22, B88, C78
Trooper
2000  Trooper Suv 01/81-12/84 60 M UBS13 G200z 0J-0301 BT-138
A24, B48, C23, D-NR A23, B100, C79.5
2200D | Trooper 8v TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 03/84-12/91 53/72. M/A UBS52 C223T 0J-0301 BT-138
[34] (Front) A24, B48, C23, D-NR A23, B100, C79.5
2200D Trooper 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 05/84-07/89  39/53 M/A UBS52 C223 0J-0301 BT-138
[34] (Front) A24, B48, C23, D-NR A23, B100, C79.5
2300D | Trooper 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 11/85-12/91  66/90 M UBS16 4DZ1 12-8-26-102 12-8-26-202 0J-0300 BT-138
[34] (Front) A17, M970, A1-17, D Al17, M550, A1-17, D A17, B53, C23, D-NR A23, B100, C79.5
2600 | Trooper 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 10/87-12/91  85/116 M/A UBS17 4ZE1 12-8-26-102 12-8-26-202 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, M970, A1-17, D A17, M550, A1-17, D A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
2800D Trooper 8v TD 4X4 (Fr) Suv 10/87-12/91 71/97 | M/A UBS55 4JB1T 12-8-26-102 12-8-26-202 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, M970, A1-17, D Al17, M550, A1-17, D A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
2800D | Trooper TDIiC 4X4 (Fr) Suv 10/88-12/91  78/106 M/A USB55 4JB1TC 1Z-8-26-102 12-8-26-202 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al7, M970, A1-17, D Al7, M550, A1-17, D Al7, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3000D Trooper 16v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 05/98-12/02  118/160 M/A UBS73 4JX1 1Z-8-26-301 12-8-26-301 0J-0310 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al7, M615, A1-17, D Al7, M615, A1-17, D Al7, B53, C33, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3100D | Trooper 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 08/91-10/94 | 84/114 M/A UBS69 4JG2 12-8-26-103 HO-8-04-304 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) A17, M1007, A1-17, D Al7, M587, A1-17, D A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3100D | Trooper 8v 4X4 (Fr) Suv 11/94-05/98  84/114 M/A UBS69 4JG2 12-8-26-301 12-8-26-301 0J-0313 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al7, M615, A1-17, D Al7, M615, A1-17, D A17, B53, C25, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3200  Trooper 24v V6 4X4 (Fr) Suv 08/91-10/94  130/177 M/A UBS25 6VD1 12-8-26-103 HO-8-04-304 0J-0308 BT-21
[34] (Front) Al17, M1007, A1-17, D Al7, M587, A1-17, D A17, B53, C26, D-NR A24.5, B102, C85
3200  Trooper 24v V6 4X4 (Fr) Suv 11/94-07/98  130/177 A UBS25 6VD1 12-8-26-301 12-8-26-301 0J-0313 BT-21

[34] (Front)
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Al17, M615, A1-17, D

Al7, M615, A1-17, D

A17, B53, C25, D-NR

A24.5, B102, C85
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Isuzu

Trooper

3500  Trooper 24v V6 4X4 (Fr)

[34] (Front)

VehiCROSS (V-Cross) (USA)

Suv

3200  VehiCROSS (V-Cross) 24v V6 | Suv

4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

Wizard

3000D Wizard 16v 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

3200  Wizard 24v V6 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

Pick Up (LCV)

2000  Pick Up 8v 4X4 (Rr)
[33] (Rear)

2000  Pick Up 8v 4X4 (Fr)
[34] (Front)

2200D Pick Up TD

www.interparts.eu.com

Suv

Suv

Pick-up
Pick-up

Pick-up

05/98-06/01

03/97-12/01

01/98-12/02

01/98-12/02

01/80-12/87

01/88-12/93

01/80-12/87

158/215 M/A

158

106

158

58

58

53

M/A

M/A

M/A

M/A

UBS26

UGS25

UES73F

UES25F

KB28

KB48

KBS

6VE1l

6VD1

4XJ1

6VD1

G200z

G200z

C223-T

1Z-8-26-301

Al7, M615, A1-17, D

12-8-26-301

Al7, M615, A1-17, D

0J-0310

Al7, B53, C33, D-NR

0J-0310

A17, B53, C33, D-NR

0J-0308

A17, B53, C26, D-NR

0J-0310

A17, B53, C33, D-NR

0J-0301

A24, B48, C23, D-NR

0J-0308

A17, B53, C26, D-NR

0J-0301

A24, B48, C23, D-NR

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-138

A23, B100, C79.5

BT-21

A24.5, B102, C85

BT-138

A23, B100, C79.5
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